
Rick Blalock 

 WCC 2009-08466 H 

(Neck, Back, Psychological Overlay, and Hips) 

 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 
 

  

DESCRIPTION 

 

AMOUNT 

PPD: 

                  (22% Neck) 

                  (9% Back) 

                  (6% Right Hip) 

                  (6% Left Hip) 

                  (5% Psychological Overlay) 

Total Award 

  

Lump Sum Payment: 

Accrued 119 weeks @ $342 (per Order) 

4 Add’l wks @ $342 City Council/Finance Processing  

     (8/03/17 – 8/31/17) 

Total Lump Sum to Claimant 

 

Attorney’s Fee (per Order) 

Total Lump Sum to Claimant & Attorney 

 

Balance to be paid in weekly payments until paid  
 

 

$37,620.00 

$15,390.00 

$10,260.00 

$10,260.00 

$ 8,550.00 

$82,080.00 

 

 

$40,698.00 

$ 1,368.00 

 

$42,066.00 

 

$16,416.00 

$58,482.00 

 

$23,598.00 

 

   

The balance of the Order, $23,598.00 will be paid in weekly payments of $342/week until 

paid in full (69 weeks).  Payments will be made beginning September 7, 2017 through 

December 27, 2018.   

 

Also, as noted, in Paragraph No. 8 of the Order, the City will incur additional costs, fees and 

filing fee in Cleveland County as follows: 

 

 

DESCRIPTION 

 

AMOUNT 

 

Workers’ Compensation Admin Fund Tax 

Special Occupational Health & Safety Fund Tax 

Filing Fee (Workers’ Comp Court) 

Filing Fee (Cleveland County District Court) 

Total costs & fees to the City of  Norman 
 

 

$ 1,641.60 

$   615.60 

$   140.00 

$   131.64 

$ 2,528.84 

 

The total cost of this Order to the City would be $84,608.84.   


