Rick Blalock WCC 2009-08466 H (Neck, Back, Psychological Overlay, and Hips)

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
PPD:	
(22% Neck)	\$37,620.00
(9% Back)	\$15,390.00
(6% Right Hip)	\$10,260.00
(6% Left Hip)	\$10,260.00
(5% Psychological Overlay)	\$ 8,550.00
Total Award	\$82,080.00
Lump Sum Payment:	
Accrued 119 weeks @ \$342 (per Order)	\$40,698.00
4 Add'l wks @ \$342 City Council/Finance Processing (8/03/17 – 8/31/17)	\$ 1,368.00
Total Lump Sum to Claimant	\$42,066.00
Attorney's Fee (per Order)	\$16,416.00
Total Lump Sum to Claimant & Attorney	<u>\$58,482.00</u>
Balance to be paid in weekly payments until paid	\$23,598.00

The balance of the Order, \$23,598.00 will be paid in weekly payments of \$342/week until paid in full (69 weeks). Payments will be made beginning September 7, 2017 through December 27, 2018.

Also, as noted, in Paragraph No. 8 of the Order, the City will incur additional costs, fees and filing fee in Cleveland County as follows:

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Workers' Compensation Admin Fund Tax	\$ 1,641.60
Special Occupational Health & Safety Fund Tax	\$ 615.60
Filing Fee (Workers' Comp Court)	\$ 140.00
Filing Fee (Cleveland County District Court)	\$ 131.64
Total costs & fees to the City of Norman	\$ 2,528.84

The total cost of this Order to the City would be \$84,608.84.